
2019 JH VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Tuesday, September 03, 2019 East Mills @ Hamburg 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, September 05, 2019 Hamburg @ Essex 4:00 p.m.

Monday, September 16, 2019 Hamburg @ Fremont Mills 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 Clarinda Lutheran @ Hamburg 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, September 19, 2019 Essex & Fremont Mills @ Hamburg 4:00 p.m.

Monday, September 23, 2019 Hamburg @ Clarinda Lutheran 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, September 24, 2019 Hamburg @ Stanton 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, September 26, 2019 St. Gregory/Clarinda Lutheran/Hamburg @ Clarinda Lutheran 4:00 p.m.

Monday, September 30, 2019 North Nodaway/Maryville/Hamburg @ Hopkins 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 03, 2019 Sidney @ Hamburg 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 08, 2019 Essex @ Hamburg 4:00 p.m.

Monday, October 14, 2019 Fremont Mills Tournament @Tabor 4:00 p.m.


